Name: HOWARD MILLER
83"WIDE/41"EXTRA TALL TV CONSOLE
XT83M

SKU XT83M
Wood Finish

Clock Movement

Product Width 82.94
Product Depth 17.5
Product Height 41.25
Product Weight 274.0

Product specifications are subject to change without notice. Actual finishes, fabrics, and levels of distressing may vary from product photography shown.

HOWARD X MILLER

Enhancing life at home:

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat Height

Arm Height

Shipping Width

Shipping Depth

Shipping Height

Shipping Weight

Shipping Cube - square feet

0.0 Assembly Required
0.0 Can Ship UPS / Fedex
0.0 Shipping Carton Count
0.0

87.0

23.5

44.5

295.0

52.65

No
No



