

Enhancing life at home.™



Name: HOWARD MILLER		Seat Width	0.0	Assembly Required	No
83"WIDE/41"EXTRA TALL TV CONSOLE		Seat Depth	0.0	Can Ship UPS / Fedex	No
XT83M	XT83M 82.94 17.5 41.25	Seat Height	0.0	Shipping Carton Count	1
SKU		Arm Height	0.0	11 3	
Wood Finish		Shipping Width	87.0		
Clock Movement		Shipping Depth	23.5		
Product Width		Shipping Height	44.5		
Product Depth		Shipping Weight	295.0		
Product Height		Shipping Cube - square feet	52.65		

52.65

Shipping Cube - square feet

Product Weight

274.0